
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY FKA; Date Recorded= 2006/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200608290004
24210

08/29/2006
09:56:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES WILDER
SUSAN P

199107310002
22790

200608080003
84110

08/08/2006
03:59:51

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES VANN,
BERNICE R

200505120002
27930

200608290004
24200

08/29/2006
09:56:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Grantor RELEASES SIPSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200512160006
51990


