Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA; Date Recorded= 2006/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200608290004 24210	08/29/2006 09:56:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDER SUSAN P					199107310002 22790	
200608080003 84110	08/08/2006 03:59:51	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	VANN, BERNICE R					200505120002 27930	
200608290004 24200	08/29/2006 09:56:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	SIPSEY DEVELOPMEN T LLC					200512160006 51990	